
Senators Who Still Need to Co-Sponsor the Ensuring Lasting Smiles Act
as of 9-9-2020

State

Senator - 

First Name

Senator - 

First Name Party

D.C. Office 

Phone

Staffer - First 

Name

Staffer - Last 

Name Staffer - Email

AL Richard Shelby R

(202) 224-

5744

Laura 

Katherine Crum laurakatherine_crum@shelby.senate.gov

AR Tom Cotton R

(202) 224-

2353 Abigail Welborn abigail_welborn@cotton.senate.gov

CA Diane Feinstein D

(202) 224-

3841 Caitlin Meyer caitlin_meyer@feinstein.senate.gov

CO Cory Gardner R

(202) 224-

5941 Megan Axelrod megan_axelrod@gardner.senate.gov

DE Chris Coons D

(202) 224-

5042 Corey Linehan corey_linehan@coons.senate.gov

FL Rick Scott R

(202) 224-

5274 Thomas Power thomas_power@rickscott.senate.gov

FL Marco Rubio R

(202) 224-

3041 Jaime Varela Jaime_Varela@rubio.senate.gov

GA Kelly Loeffler R

(202) 224-

3643 Gus Youmans Gus_Youmans@loeffler.senate.gov

HI Brian Schatz D

(202) 224-

3934 Meghan O'Toole meghan_o'toole@schatz.senate.gov

ID Mike Crapo R

(202) 224-

6142 Kellie McConnell kellie_mcconnell@crapo.senate.gov

ID Jim Risch R

(202) 224-

2752 Scott Reber scott_reber@risch.senate.gov

IL Tammy Duckworth D

(202) 224-

2854 Jessica Liu jessica_liu@duckworth.senate.gov

IL Dick Durbin D

(202) 224-

2152 Jessica McNiece jessica_mcniece@durbin.senate.gov

IN Todd Young R

(202) 224-

5623 Jaymi Light jaymi_light@young.senate.gov

KY Rand Paul R

(202) 224-

4343 Zach Bennett Zach_Bennett@paul.senate.gov 

MO Roy Blunt R

(202) 224-

5721 Nick Seelinger nick_seelinger@blunt.senate.gov

MO Josh Hawley R

(202) 224-

6154 Jacob Reses jacob_reses@hawley.senate.gov

NC Richard Burr R

(202) 224-

3154 Rachel Portman rachel_portman@help.senate.gov
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ND John Hoeven R

(202) 224-

2551 Ty Kennedy ty_kennedy@hoeven.senate.gov

NE Ben Sasse R 

(202) 224-

4224 Shannon Hossinger shannon_hossinger@sasse.senate.gov

NJ Bob Menendez D

(202) 224-

4744 Swarna Vallurupalli

swarna_vallurupalli@menendez.senate.g

ov

NM Tom Udall D

(202) 224-

6621 Lauren Arias lauren_arias@tomudall.senate.gov

OH Rob Portman R

(202) 224-

3353 Seth Gold Seth_Gold@portman.senate.gov

OK Jim Inhofe R

(202) 224-

4721 Devin Barrett Devin_Barrett@inhofe.senate.gov

OK James Lankford R

(202) 224-

5754 Cambridge Neal cambridge_neal@lankford.senate.gov

OR Ron Wyden D

(202) 224-

5244 Rebecca Nathanson rebecca_nathanson@wyden.senate.gov

PA Pat Toomey R

(202) 224-

4254 Alyssa Palisi alyssa_palisi@toomey.senate.gov

SC Tim Scott R (202) 224-6121 Conor Sheehey Conor_Sheehey@scott.senate.gov

SD Mike Rounds R

(202) 224-

5842 Andrew Rothe andrew_rothe@rounds.senate.gov

SD John Thune R

(202) 224-

2321 Danielle Janowski Danielle_Janowski@thune.senate.gov

TN Marsha Blackburn R

(202) 224-

3344 Alexander Gonzalez Alexander_Gonzalez@blackburn.senate.gov

TX John Cornyn R

(202) 224-

2934 Patrick Michaels Patrick_Michaels@cornyn.senate.gov

TX Ted Cruz R

(202) 224-

5922 Joel Heimbach joel_heimbach@cruz.senate.gov

UT Mitt Romney R

(202) 224-

5251 Jess Pavel Jess_Pavel@romney.senate.gov

UT Mike Lee R

(202) 224-

5444 Mimi Teixeira Mimi_Teixeira@lee.senate.gov 

VA Tim Kaine D

(202) 224-

4024 Katie Wright Katie_Wright@kaine.senate.gov

VA Mark Warner D

(202) 224-

2023 Hayley Brower Hayley_Brower@warner.senate.gov

WV Joe Manchin D

(202) 224-

3954 Audrey Smith audrey_smith@manchin.senate.gov

WI Ron Johnson R

(202) 224-

5323 Michael Weiss michael_weiss@ronjohnson.senate.gov
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WY Mike Enzi R

(202) 224-

3424 Dan Butler dan_butler@help.senate.gov

WY John Barrasso R

(202) 224-

6441 Jay Eberle jay_eberle@barrasso.senate.gov

WA Maria Cantwell D

(202) 224-

3441 Anna Conroy anna_conroy@cantwell.senate.gov
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